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CONTACT

MINISTRY OF NATIONAL DEFENCE
Social Affairs Department

Al. Niepodlegtosci 218, 00 - 911 Warszawa

phone +48 261874 804 - phone +48 261846 138
fax +48 261 846 651

https:/amwrewita.pl/clims/
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© MIEDZYZDROJE

i

MIEDZYZDROJE - UNIT HOLIDAY TARIFF CLIMS
valid from 08.01.2024 to 07.01.2025

=

AMW REWITA

Oddziat Rewita Migdzyzdroje

4 08.01. - 22.03. | 22.03. - 26.04. 32:_'3;' '_‘;73-_?,‘;-_ 07.06. - 30.08.
Accommodation Offer includes 18.10.-13.12. | 13.09.-18.10. | 43 12, . 07.01.2026
Daily rate
1 person room 183 196 237 299
GRUNWALD 2 person room | 00 ih bafioom, 168 183 229 280
3/4 person room 149 167 211 261
1 person room 183 195 237 299
FREGATA 2 person room roomf\;\i/atgetfqlt{\/room, 168 183 223 280
3/4 person room 150 168 21 261
NEPTUN 2 person room room with bathroom, 159 17 2n 264
fridge, TV&tel.
3 person room 142 159 198 250
\ MORSKIE OKO 2 person room roomf\;\iltljtgebqlt_lc/room, 159 171 211 264 /
Price per person per night (HB). All prices are stated in PLN- VAT (8%) included.
/ 27.04. - 08.06. \
. . 08.01. - 23.03. | 23.03. - 27.04.
Accommodation Offer includes 31.08. -14.09. | 08.06. - 31.08.
19.10. - 14.12. | 14.09. - 19.10. 14.12. - 08.01.2026
3 person 2 rooms, bathroom,
apartment fridge, TV&tel. 356 396 529 661
4 person 3 rooms, bathroom,
GALEON apartment fridge, TV&tel. 477 529 661 859
3 rooms,
4 person kitchenette,
apartment bathroom, fridge, 513 585 733 936
\ TV&tel. /

Price per apartment per night (OV). All prices are stated in PLN - VAT (8%) included.

tel.: +48 (91) 328 07 81
fax: +48 (22) 227 0419

e ul. Promenada Gwiazd 3, 72-500 Miedzyzdroje

rezerwacje-miedzyzdroje@rewita.pl

www.amwrewita.pl/miedzyzdroje



© MIEDZYZDROJE =

AMW REWITA

Oddziat Rewita Migdzyzdroje

6 MIEDZYZDROJE - ADDITIONAL CHARGES

CHARGE FOR CHILDREN:

Children under 1 year old * without extra bed and board Free of charge
Children aged 1-3* without extra bed and board 30 PLN/day
Children aged 3-7* with extra bed and board (HB) 90% of standard price

* Applies to children under 1/3/7 years old respectively, prior to commencing their stay

CHILDREN BOARD:

Children aged 1-3* 20 PLN per day
Children aged 3-7* 32 PLN per day
BOARD:

The cost of daily meals (HB) 80 PLN
Breakfast/lunch and dinner in one 20 PLN/ 32 PLN
Additional cost of daily meals during Christmas, Easter and bank holidays 50 PLN
OTHER CHARGES

|Fee for attended car parking 45 PLN/day

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION:

Check in - from 05.00 pm & check out - till 10:00

Meals not availed of are not refundable

The municipal tax is charged according to the Miedzyzdroje Municipality tariff payable in cash only

Between 10.06-26.08 stay at the resort is arranged in weekly cycles from Saturday to Saturday (or for a multiple
number of weeks)

The stay begins with a dinner on the day of arrival and ends with a breakfast on the day of departure

No extra beds in rooms and apartments

The resort does not accept pets

card payment accepted

e ul. Promenada Gwiazd 3, 72-500 Migdzyzdroje rezerwacje-miedzyzdroje@rewita.pl

tel.: +48 (91) 328 07 81 www.amwrewita.pl/miedzyzdroje
fax: +48 (22) 227 0419
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©® ROGOWO

ROGOWO - UNIT HOLIDAY TARIFF CLIMS
valid from 08.01.2025 to 05.01.2026

=

AMW REWITA

Oddziat Rewita Rogowo

e 26.04 - 07.06. ™
07.06. - 30.08.
Accommodation Offer includes 30.08. - 27.09
Daily rate
3/4 person room HS (with balcony or without balcony) 1 or 2 rooms with 173 254
,Baltyk”, ,Mewa”, ,Syrena”, "Rybitwa" bathroom, fridge, TV
: » » 2 rooms with
4 person apartment with balcony - ,Battyk”, ,Mewa bathroom, fridge, TV 210 279
L - room with bathroom,
2 person room (Scandinavian type) ,Rybitwa fridge, TV, terrace 210 279
" " room with bathroom,
2 person room HS - "Syrena fridge, TV 225 254
; . " " hall, living room,
4 person apartment (without balcony or with terrace) " Syrena bathroom, fridge, tv 302 352
bedroom, salon,
2 person Scandinavian apartment ,Rybitwa” bathroom, fridge, 302 352
\ 2xTV, terrace /

Price per night per person (HB). All prices are stated in PLN- VAT (8%) included.

HS - higher standard room.

e Rogowo 76, 72-330 Mrzezyno

fax: +48 (91) 386 63 36

tel. kom.: +48 602 862 829, tel.: +48 (91) 386 62 69

rezerwacje-rogowo@rewita.pl

www.amwrewita.pl/rogowo



©® ROGOWO =

AMW REWITA

Oddziat Rewita Rogowo

0 ROGOWO - ADDITIONAL CHARGES

CHARGE FOR CHILDREN:

Children under 1 year old* without extra bed and board Free of charge
Children aged 1-3* without extra bed and board 40 PLN/day
Half board for children aged 1-3 years old 20 PLN
Children aged 3-7* with extra bed and board (HB) 60 % of standard price
* Applies to children under 1/3/7 years old respectively, prior to commencing their stay

BOARD:

The cost of daily meals (HB) 130 PLN
Breakfast/lunch and dinner in one 50 PLN/80 PLN
OTHER CHARGES:

Fee for unattended car park from 01.06. to 31.08. 20 PLN/day
Unused accommodation 35 PLN/day

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Check in - from 05.00 pm & check out - till 10:00

The stay begins with a dinner on the day of arrival and ends with a breakfast on the day of departure

Between 07.06 - 30.08 stay at the resort is arranged in weekly cycles from Saturday to Saturday

(or for a multiple number of weeks)

The municipal tax is charged according to the Trzebiatéw Municipality Tariff payable in cash or card

The resort allows pets in certain rooms only with the consent of the Director of the Center - valid vaccination booklet required
and in the case of dogs also a leash and a muzzle. The center does not accept dogs of dangerous breeds specified in the
regulation of the Ministry of Interior and Administration of 28.04.2003

card payment accepted

e Rogowo 76, 72-330 Mrzezyno rezerwacje-rogowo@rewita.pl

tel. kom.: +48 602 862 829, tel.: +48 (91) 386 62 69 Www_amwrewita_p[/rogowo
fax: +48 (91) 386 63 36
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® MIELNO =

AMW REWITA

Oddzial Rewita Mielno

MIELNO - UNIT HOLIDAY TARIFF CLIMS
valid from 08.01.2025 to 05.01.2026

/ 04, - 07.06. . . -\
i Offer includes 08.09. - 04.10. 6 07.09
Daily rate

family room with bathroom,
Studio 5/6 person room fridge, electric kettle, safe, 251 323
TV

salon witch kitchenette and
bathroom, bedroom, 629+

Wooden summer house for 4 person terrace, fridge, electric 809
\ kettle, TV /
Price per person per night (HB). All prices are stated in PLN- VAT (8%) included.
“Price per house (HB).
(© vt Suriana 24, 76-032 Mielno-Uniescie rezerwacje-mielno@rewita pl
G tel. kom.: +48 512 805 036, www.amwrewita.pl/mielno
tel.: +48 (94) 34819 00

12



©® MIELNO

6 MIELNO - TARIFF FOR SHORT - TERM STAY (< 3 days) CLIMS

valid from 08.01.2025 to 05.01.2026

=

AMW REWITA

Oddzial Rewita Mielno

07.04. - 07.06.
08.06. - 07.09.
Accommodation Offer includes 08.09. - 04.10.
Daily rate
Family room with bathroom,
Studio 5/6 person room fridge, electric kettle, safe, 278 350
TV&radio

Price per night per person(BB). All prices are stated in PLN- VAT (8%) included.

e ul. Suriana 24, 76-032 Mielno-Uniescie

G tel. kom.: +48 512 805 036,
tel.: +48 (94) 34819 00

rezerwacje-mielno@rewita.pl
www.amwrewita.pl/mielno

13




® MIELNO =

AMW REWITA

Oddzial Rewita Mielno

0 MIELNO - ADDITIONAL CHARGES

CHARGES FOR CHILDREN:
Children under 1 year old* without extra bed and board Free of charge
Children aged 1-3* without extra bed and board 40 PLN/day
Half board for children aged 1-3 years old 30% of board price
Children aged 3-7* with extra bed and board (HB)

* Applies to children under 1/3/7 years old respectively, prior to commencing their stay

90% of standard price

BOARD:

The cost of daily meals (HB) - not applicable for short terms stay 90 PLN
Breakfast/lunch and dinner in one 35 PLN/55 PLN
OTHER CHARGES:

[Fee for unattended car parking collected from 10.06 - 08.09 | 20 PLN/day |

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Check in - from 05.00 pm & check out - till 10:00

Meals not availed of are not refundable

The municipal tax is charged according to the Mielno Municipality tariff payable in cash only

The resort does not accept pets

Between 08.06 - 07.09 stay at the resort in first is arranged in weekly cycles from Saturday to Saturday
(or for a multiple number of weeks)

The stay begins with a dinner on the day of arrival and ends with a breakfast on the day of departure
Card payment accepted

(© vt Suriana 24, 76-032 Mielno-Uniescie rezerwacje-mielno@rewita pl
G tel. kom.: +48 512 805 036, www.amwrewita.pl/mielno
tel.: +48 (94) 34819 00
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i

SOPOT - UNIT HOLIDAY TARIFF CLIMS
valid from 8.01.2025 r. do 07.01.2026

=

AMW REWITA

Oddziat Rewita Sopot

17.04. - 30.06.
4 _ _ ga0t.-17.04 | 310823008 | 01.07.-31.08.)
Accommodation Offer includes i © % 121.12. - 07.01.2026
Daily rate (> 3 days)
1 person 290 415 460
2 person room with bathroom, 230 344 416
TV, telephone, kettle,
KORAR TANDARD 3 person fridge 219 318 371
o) S 4 person 197 291 328
2 rooms with bathroom,
2 person apartment TV, telephone, kettle, 315 397 490
fridge, terrace, Wi-Fi
1 person , 337 463 629
room with bathroom,
2 person TV, telephone, kettle, 271 363 450
3 person fridge, air conditioning, 245 344 404
4 person WiEF 230 307 344
2 rooms with bathroom,
IMPERIAL SUPERIOR 2 person apartment TV, telephone, kettle, 360 450 569
(small) fridge, air conditioning,
Wi-Fi, balcony
2 rooms with bathroom,
2 person apartment TV, telephone, kettle,
(big) fridge, air conditioning, 381 478 596
\ Wi-Fi, balcony J

Price per night per person (HB). All prices are stated in PLN- VAT (8%) included.

tel.: +48 (58) 55106 85
fax: +48 (58) 55118 16

e ul. Kilifiskiego 12, 81-772 Sopot

rezerwacje grupowe: +48 (58) 717 68 16

rezerwacje-sopot@rewita.pl
www.amwrewita.pl/sopot
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AMW REWITA

Oddziat Rewita Sopot

SOPOT - TARIFF FOR SHORT-TERM STAYS (< 3 days) CLIMS
valid from 8.01.2025 r. do 07.01.2026

4 ga0t.-17.04 | 310823008 | 01.07.-31.08.)
Accommodation Offer includes o Tem T4 121.12. - 07.01.2026
Daily rate (< 3 days)
1 person 344 457 488
2 person room IW“E bathfk°<t>tf|'" 424 584 742
, telephone, kettle,
3 person s 490 728 876
KORAB STANDARD 4 person 557 841 994
2 rooms with bathroom,
2 person apartment TV, telephone, kettle, 488 708 902
fridge, terrace, Wi-Fi
1 person
P room with bathroom, 410 549 698
2 person TV, telephone, kettle, 469 636 814
3 person fridge, air clon.ditioning, 557 788 988
4 person Wi 655 910 1087
2 rooms with bathroom,
IMPERIAL SUPERIOR 2 person apartment TV, telephone, kettle, 576 803 1020
(small) fridge, air conditioning,
Wi-Fi, balcony
2 rooms with bathroom,
2 person apartment TV, telephone, kettle,
(big) fridge, air conditioning, 601 868 1074
\ Wi-Fi, balcony J

Price per room per night (BB). All prices are stated in PLN - VAT (8%) included.

tel.: +48 (58) 55106 85
fax: +48 (58) 55118 16

e ul. Kilifiskiego 12, 81-772 Sopot

rezerwacje grupowe: +48 (58) 717 68 16

rezerwacje-sopot@rewita.pl
www.amwrewita.pl/sopot

17



O soPoT

0 SOPOT - ADDITIONAL CHARGES

CHARGE FOR CHILDREN:

=

AMW REWITA

Oddziat Rewita Sopot

Children under 1 year old* without extra bed and board

Free of charge

Children aged 1-3* without extra bed and board

50 PLN/day

Children aged 3 to 7* with extra bed and half portion of a meal

80% of standard price

* Applies to children under 1/3/7 years old respectively, prior to commencing their stay

BOARD:

The cost of daily meals (HB) - not applicable for short terms stay 160 PLN
Breakfast and dinner in one 65 PLN/95 PLN
Children aged 1-7* with half portion of a daily meal 80 PLN

Breakfast and dinner in one

32,50 PLN/47,50 PLN

Additional cost of daily meals during Christmas, Easter and bank holidays

20 PLN - breakfast
30 PLN - dinner

OTHER CHARGES:

Fee for unattended car parking 40 PLN/day
Unused accommodation during the period 17.04-30.09. 85 PLN/day
Unused accommodation during the period 1.10- 17.04. 40 PLN/day

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION:

Check in - from 04.00 pm & check out - till 11:00

Meals not availed of are not refundable

The municipal tax is charged according to the Sopot Municipality tariff payable in cash only

The stay begins with a dinner on the day of arrival and ends with a breakfast on the day of departure

The resort does not accept pets

Card payment accepted

tel.: +48 (58) 55106 85

rezerwacje grupowe: +48 (58) 717 68 16

@ . kilifiskiego 12, 81-772 Sopot rezerwacje-sopot@rewita.pl

fax: +48 (58) 55118 16 www.amwrewita.pl/sopot

18
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© JURATA (Hel)

i

valid from 08.01.2025 to 07.01.2026

JURATA JANTAR & DELFIN - UNIT HOLIDAY TARIFF CLIMS

=

AMW REWITA

Oddzial Rewita Jurata

/

08.01.-30.04. | 01.05.- 14.06. o)
15.06. - 30.08. | 31.08. - 30.09.
Accommodation Offer includes 01.10.-20.12. |21.12. - 07.01.2026
Daily rate
room with bathroom,
JANTAR Goplana 2 person room HS (small) fridge, electric kettle, 234 270 369 270
TV
2 rooms with bathroom
JANTAR Goplana 2 person room HS (big) (bedroom, living room) 252 297 396 306
fridge, electric kettle, TV
two rooms
JANTAR 2-person room HS (bedroom, living 216 270 324 261
room)
P : 08.01. - 30.04. 01.05. - 15.06.
Accommodation Offer includes 0110, -2012. |21.12. - 07.01.2026 | 16-06. - 31.08. | 01.09. - 30.09.
room with bathroom,
DELFIN 2 person room fridge, electric kettle, 216 252 315 252
TV
2 rooms (bedroom +
DELFIN 2 person room - HS (small) No 23, 123, 223, 311 living room), 234 270 369 270
bathroom
2 rooms (bedroom +
DELFIN 2 person room - HS (big) living room), 252 297 396 306
k bathroom J

Price per night per person (HB). All prices are stated in PLN - VAT (8%) included.

e ul. Helska 2, 84-150 Hel

fax: +48 (58) 675 45 00

G tel.: +48 (58) 675 42 28, tel.: +48 (58) 675 42 85

rezerwacje-jurata@rewita.pl

www.amwrewita.pl/jurata

20



© JURATA (Hel) =

AMW REWITA

Oddzial Rewita Jurata

0 JURATA (JANTAR & DELFIN) - ADDITIONAL CHARGES

CHARGE FOR CHILDREN:

Children under 1 year old* without extra bed and board Free of charge
Children aged 1-3* without extra bed and board 55 PLN/day
Board for children aged 1-3* 30% of daily board
Board for children aged 3-7* 50% of daily board
Children aged 3-7* with extra bed and half portion of a meal 70% of standard price

* Applies to children under 1/3/7 years old respectively, prior to commencing their stay

BOARD:
The cost of daily meals (HB) - not applicable for short terms stay 120 PLN
Breakfast /lunch and dinner in one 55 PLN/65 PLN

Possibility to order a customised diet after consulting the resort

OTHER CHARGES:
Fee for unattended car parking 205 %Ell:lﬁlj?;ys
Unused accommodation 50% of standard price

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION:

Check in - from 05.00 pm & check out - till 10:00

Meals not availed of are not refundable

The municipal tax is charged according to the Hel Municipality Tariff payable in cash only

Between 14.06 - 30.08 stay at the resort is arranged in weekly cycles or for a multiple number of weeks)
from Saturday to Saturday in Jantar resort and between 15.06. - 03.08 from Sunday to Sunday in Delfin
resort.

The stay begins with a dinner on the day of arrival and ends with a breakfast on the day of departure
The resort does not accept pets

Card payment accepted

e ul. Helska 2, 84-150 Hel rezerwacje-jurata@rewita.pl
6 tel.: +48 (58) 675 42 28, tel.: +48 (58) 675 42 85 www.amwrewita.pl/jurata
fax: +48 (58) 675 45 00

21




© JURATA (Hel) =

AMW REWITA

Oddzial Rewita Jurata

JURATA DELFIN - UNIT TARIFF FOR SHORT - TERM STAY ( < 3 days) CLIMS
valid from 08.01.2025 to 07.01.2026

4 08.01. - 30.04. 01.05. - 15.06. R
Accommodation Offer includes 01.10. - 20.12. 01.09. - 30.09. 16.06. - 31.08.
e e 21.12. - 07.01.2026
room with bathroom,
DELFIN 1 person fridge, electric kettle 360 405 567
TV
room with bathroom,
DELFIN 2 person room fridge, electric kettle 495 585 702
TV
2 rooms (bedrom +
DELFIN 2 person room - HS (small) No 23, 123, 223, 311 living room), 540 630 891
bathroom
2 rooms (bedrom +
DELFIN 2 person room - HS (big) living room), 585 720 990
\\ bathroom /
Price per room per night (BB). All prices are stated in PLN - VAT (8%) included.
e ul. Helska 2, 84-150 Hel rezerwacje-jurata@rewita.pl
G tel.: +48 (58) 675 42 28, tel.: +48 (58) 675 42 85 www.amwrewita.pl/jurata
fax: +48 (58) 675 45 00 29




© JURATA (Hel) =

AMW REWITA

Oddzial Rewita Jurata

6 JURATA DELFIN - ADDITIONAL CHARGES

CHARGES FOR CHILDREN:
Children under 1 year old* without extra bed and board Free of charge
Children aged 1-3* without extra bed and board 55 PLN/day

Children aged 1-3* 30% of daily board

Children aged 3-7* 50%of daily board
Children aged 3-7* with extra bed and half portion of a meal 70% of standard price

* Applies to children under 1/3/7 years old respectively, prior to commencing their stay

OTHER CHARGES:
Fee for unattended car parking 20 PLN/day
Unused accommodation

50% of standard price

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION:

Check in - from 05.00 pm & check out - till 10:00

Meals not availed of are not refundable

The municipal tax is charged according to the Hel Municipality Tariff payable in cash only
The resort does not accept pets

Card payment accepted

e ul. Helska 2, 84-150 Hel rezerwacje-jurata@rewita.pl

G tel.: +48 (58) 675 42 28, tel.: +48 (58) 675 42 85 www.amwrewita.pl/jurata
fax: +48 (58) 675 45 00

23
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® WAPLEWO

WAPLEWO - UNIT HOLIDAY TARIFF CLIMS
valid from 08.01.2025 to 07.01.2026

=

AMW REWITA

Oddziat Rewita Waplewo

/ 08.01.-30.04 | 01.05. - 11.06. 12.06. - 09.09.\
Accommodation Offer includes 01.10. - 20.12 10.09. - 30.09. | 21.12. - 07.01.2026
Daily rate
1 person 256 278 324
CENTRAL BUILDING

2 person 200 221 263

room segment 2 person 235 270 314

room segment 3 person 217 240 263

VILLAS & RESIDENTAL SEGMENTS room segment 4 person 209 230 258

,Czajka” villa (2 person) 278 290 324
\ ,Czajka” villa (3 person) 242 263 294 /

* Price per night per person (HB). All prices are stated in PLN - VAT (8%) included.

e Maréz 2, 11-015 Olsztynek

fax: +48 (89) 513 90 41

G tel.: +48 (89) 519 25 25, tel. kom.: +48 510 087 050

rezerwacje-waplewo@rewita.pl

www.amwrewita.pl/waplewo

25



® WAPLEWO

WAPLEWO - UNIT HOLIDAY TARIFF CLIMS
valid from 08.01.2025 to 07.01.2026

=

AMW REWITA

Oddziat Rewita Waplewo

Accommodation

Offer includes

08.01. - 11.06.
10.09. - 07.01.2026

12.06. - 09.09.

\

SOKOL/BIELIK* apartment (4-5 person)

Two bedrooms, living room,
room with fireplace, dining
room with kitchenette and

fridge, bathroom, sauna, TV,
telephone, home cinema

1268

1498

BOCIAN* (3-4 person)

bedroom, living room, room
with fireplace, kitchenette with
fridge, bathroom, TV,
telephone

694

832

SEtOWIK A*/SLOWIK B* (3-4 person)

\_

bedroom, salon with fireplace,
kitchenette with fridge,
bathroom, TV, telephone

593

760

Prices per night per apartment
All prices are state in PLN - VAT (8%) includes.

e Maréz 2, 11-015 Olsztynek

fax: +48 (89) 513 90 41

G tel.: +48 (89) 519 25 25, tel. kom.: +48 510 087 050

rezerwacje-waplewo@rewita.pl

www.amwrewita.pl/waplewo

26



® WAPLEWO

0 WAPLEWO - ADDITIONAL CHARGES

CHARGE FOR CHILDREN :

=

AMW REWITA

Oddziat Rewita Waplewo

Children under 1 year old* without extra bed and board

Free of charge

Children aged 1-3* without extra bed and board

50 PLN/day

Board for children aged 1-3 years old

50 PLN

Children aged 3-7* with extra bed and half portion of a meal

75 % of standard price/day

* Applies to children under 1/3/7 years old respectively, prior to commencing their stay

BOARD:

The resort accepts dogs only after prior arrangement (valid vaccination booklet, leash and muzzle obligatory)

The cost of daily meals (HB) 150 PLN
Breakfast/lunch and dinner in one 50 PLN/100 PLN
Daily board for children under 7 years old 75 PLN
OTHER CHARGES:
. 20 PLN/day
Fee for unattended car parking 210 PLN/14 days
30 PLN/day

300 PLN/14 days

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION:

Check in - from 05.00 pm & check out - till 10:00

The stay begins with a dinner on the day of arrival and ends with a breakfast on day of departure

Meals not availed of are not refundable - possibility of changing a meal into a packed lunch

The municipal tax is charged according to the Olsztynek Municipality tariff payable in cash only

Card payment accepted

Q Maréz 2, 11-015 Olsztynek

6 tel.: +48 (89) 519 25 25, tel. kom.: +48 510 087 050
fax: +48 (89) 513 90 41

rezerwacje-waplewo@rewita.pl

www.amwrewita.pl/waplewo

27
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O RYNIA =

AMW REWITA

Oddziat Rewita Rynia

RYNIA - UNIT HOLIDAY TARIFF CLIMS
valid from 08.01.2025 r. to 07.01.2026 r.

/ 08.01. - 31.03. 01.04. - 31.05. 01.06. - 14.09.\
Accommodation Offer includes 01.11. - 18.12. 15.09. - 31.10. 19.12. - 07.01.2026
Daily rate

1 person 180 216 243

2 person 180 216 243

Hotel 3 person 180 216 243

. bathroom, fridge,

Family room 2+2 TV, Wi-Fi 180 216 243

3 person studio 180 216 243

1 person 216 252 288

Pavillions BASIC +

\ 2 person 216 252 288 /

Price per night per person (HB). All prices are stated in PLN - VAT (8%) included.

e ul. Wczasowa 59, 05-127 Biatobrzegi recepcja.rynia@rewita.pl
G tel. recepcja: +48 508 679 176, tel.: +48 (22) 768 0166 www.amwrewita.pl/rynia
fax: +48 (22) 468 85 46 29



O RYNIA

i

valid from 08.01.2025 r. to 07.01.2026 r.

RYNIA - UNIT TARIFF FOR SHORT-TERM STAY CLIMS (< 3 day)

=

AMW REWITA

Oddziat Rewita Rynia

/ 08.01. - 31.03. |01.04. - 31.05. 01.06. - 14.09. \
Accommodation Offer includes 01.11. - 18.12.|15.09. - 31.10.| 19.12. - 07.01.2026
Daily rate
1 person 198 234 261
2 person 324 360 387
bathroom, fridge,
Hotel 3 person TV, Wi-Fi 450 486 513
Family room 2+2 405 441 459
3 person studio 450 486 513
1 person 216 252 279
- bathroom, fridge,
Pavillions BASIC + TV, Wi-Fi
2 person 387 423 450
2 rooms (2+2)
4 person summer houses - 2 storey bathroom, fridge, 612 666 720
\_ v J
Price per room/house per night (BB). All prices are stated in PLN- VAT (8%) included.
e ul. Wczasowa 59, 05-127 Biatobrzegi recepcja.rynia@rewita.pl

fax: +48 (22) 468 85 46

G tel. recepcja: +48 508 679 176, tel.: +48 (22) 768 0166

www.amwrewita.pl/rynia
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O RYNIA

0 RYNIA - ADDITIONAL CHARGES

CHARGE FOR CHILDREN:

=

AMW REWITA

Oddziat Rewita Rynia

Children under 1 year old* without extra bed and board

Children aged 1-3* without extra bed and board

Free of charge
30 PLN/day

Half board for children aged 1-3 years old

40 PLN

Children aged 3-7* with extra bed and half portion of a meal

Applies to children under 1/3/7 years old respectively, prior to commencing their stay

BOARD:

75% of standard price

The cost of daily meals (HB) - not applicable for short terms stay

130 PLN

Breakfast/lunch and dinner in one

45 PLN/85 PLN

Possibility to accommodate guests individual diet needs once appropriate arrangement with the resort has been made

OTHER CHARGES:

Fee for unattended car parking

15 PLN/day,
60 PLN/7 days stay,
120 PLN/14 days stay

Unused accommodation - surcharge

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION:

Check in - from 05.00 pm & check out - till 10:00

Meals not availed of are not refundable

The stay begins with a dinner on the day of arrival and ends with a breakfast on the day of departure
The resort does not accept pets

Card payment accepted

e ul. Wczasowa 59, 05-127 Biatobrzegi

recepcja.rynia@rewita.pl

G tel. recepcja: +48 508 679 176, tel.: +48 (22) 768 0166 www.amwrewita.pl/rynia

fax: +48 (22) 468 85 46

30 PLN/day
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® ZAMEK CZOCHA

ZAMEK CZOCHA
CZOCHA CASTLE - UNIT HOLIDAY TARIFF CLIMS
valid from 08.01.2024 to 07.01.2025
4 20.01-02.03. 08-19.01. N
i 01.05-30.09. 03.03-30.04.
Accommodation Offer includes 24.12-07.01.2026 | 01.10-23.12.
Daily rate
1 person 296 283
STANDARD 2 person room with bathroom, 522 509
3 person TV, hair dryer, Wi-Fi 630 620
4 person 737 727
1 person 369 354
LOCAL THEMED ROOM 2 person room with bathroom, 603 591
3 person TV, hair dryer, Wi-Fi 724 709
4 person 842 832
2 rooms (bedroom +
living room),
APARTMENT 2 person bathroom, hair dryer, 875 875
TV, Wi-Fi
\ i J
Price per room per night (BB). All prices are stated in PLN - VAT (8%) included.
e Sucha, 59-820 Leéna zamekczocha@rewita.pl
G tel: +48 (75) 72115 53 ' www.zamekczocha.com
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® ZAMEK CZOCHA )

ZAMEK CZOCHA

6 ODDZIAt ZAMEK CZOCHA - ADDITIONAL CHARGES

CHARGE FOR CHILDREN:

Children under 1 year old* without extra bed and board Free of charge
Children aged 1-3* without extra bed and board Free of charge
Children aged 3-7* with extra bed and breakfast 100 PLN
Applies to children under 1/3/7 years old respectively, prior to commencing their stay

EXTRA FEES:
Unguarded car parking 12 PLN/day
The resort accepts dogs only after prior arrangement (valid vaccination booklet, leash and muzzle obligatory) 69 PLN/day

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION:

Check in - from 03:00 pm & check out - till 11:00

The municipal tax is charged according to the Lesna Municipality tariff payable in cash only
Restaurant open from 8:00 am to 10:00 pm

Card payment accepted

e Sucha, 59-820 Lesna zamekczocha@rewita.pl

G tel: +48 (75) 72115 53 ' www.zamekczocha.com
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© ZAKOPANE =

AMW REWITA

Oddziat Rewita Zakopane

ZAKOPANE - UNIT HOLIDAY TARIFF CLIMS
valid from 08.01.2025 to 07.01.2026.

4 03.03. - 15.04. N
: . 08.01. - 02.03. 16.04. - 23.04.
Accommodation Offer includes 31.05.-27.00, | 2408.-30.05. 15112, 07.01.2026

Standard 1-2 person room room with bathroom, with/without 288 252 342
balcony, fridge, electric kettle, TV

Apartment (2-4 person) 2 rooms, bathroom, balcony, 342 315 378
fridge, electric kettle, TV & radio

- /
Price per night per person (HB). All prices are stated in PLN - VAT (8%) included.

e ul. K. Przerwy-Tetmajera 27, 34-500 Zakopane recepcja.przyjazn@rewita.pl

G tel.: +48 (18) 20150 97 www.amwrewita.pl/zakopane
fax: +48 (18) 20132 31
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© ZAKOPANE =

AMW REWITA

Oddziat Rewita Zakopane

ZAKOPANE - TARIFF FOR SHORT-TERM STAY CLIMS (< 3 days)
valid from 08.01.2025 to 07.01.2026.

4 03.03. - 15.04. N
: : 08.01. - 02.03. 16.04. - 23.04.
Accommodation Offer includes 31.05. - 27.09. gg.gg. - gg.t}g. 21.12. - 07.01.2026
Standard 1-2 person room room with bathroom, with/without 252 216 306

balcony, fridge, electric kettle, TV

Apartment (2-4 person) 2 rooms, bathroom, balcony, 306 279 342
fridge, electric kettle, TV & radio

- /
Price per night per person (BB). All prices are stated in PLN - VAT (8%) included.

e ul. K. Przerwy-Tetmajera 27, 34-500 Zakopane recepcja.przyjazn@rewita.pl

G tel.: +48 (18) 20150 97 www.amwrewita.pl/zakopane
fax: +48 (18) 20132 31
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© ZAKOPANE

0 ZAKOPANE - ADDITIONAL CHARGES

CHARGE FOR CHILDREN:

=

AMW REWITA

Oddziat Rewita Zakopane

Children under 1 year old* without extra bed and board

Free of charge

Children aged 1-3* without extra bed and board

40 PLN/day

Half board for children aged 1-3 years old

20 PLN

Children aged 3-7* with extra bed and half portion of a meal (HB)

70% of standard price

*Applies to children under 1/3/7 years old respectively, prior to commencing their stay

BOARD:

The cost of daily meals for our guests (HB)

120 PLN

Breakfast/lunch and dinner in one

50 PLN/70 PLN

OTHER CHARGES:
Fee for unattended car parking 20 PLN/day
Unused accommodation - surcharge 70 PLN/day

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION:

Check in - from 04.00 pm & check out - till 10:00

Meals not availed of are not refundable

The municipal tax is charged according to the Zakopane/Koscielisko tariff payable in cash only

The stay begins with a dinner on the day of arrival and ends with a breakfast on the day of departure

Card payment accepted

G tel.: +48 (18) 20150 97
fax: +48 (18) 20132 31

e ul. K. Przerwy-Tetmajera 27, 34-500 Zakopane recepcja.przyjazn@rewita.pl

www.amwrewita.pl/zakopane

38






® KOSCIELISKO =

AMW REWITA

Oddzial Rewita Koscielisko

KOSCIELISKO - UNIT HOLIDAY TARIFF CLIMS
valid from 08.01.2025 to 07.01.2026.

4 03.03. - 15.04. N
P : 08.01. - 02.03. 16.04. - 23.04.
Accommodation Offer includes 31.05. - 27.09. gg.gg. :gg.t}g. 21.12. - 07.01.2026
~ 2 rooms, bathroom, balcony, 270 243 288
Apartment (2-5 person) fridge, electric kettle, TV & radio
~ ’ Big room with bathroom and anteroom,
2-5 person Superior room (HS) balcony fridge, electric kettle, TV 279 270 306
- J
Price per night per person (HB). All prices are stated in PLN - VAT (8%) included.
HS - higher standard room
(© L St Nedzy Kubifica 103, 34-511 Koscielisko rezerwacje-zakopane@rewita pl
6 tel.: +48 (18) 207 93 00 www.amwrewita.pl/koscielisko
fax: +48 (18) 207 93 00
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® KOSCIELISKO

0 KOSCIELISKO - ADDITIONAL CHARGES

CHARGE FOR CHILDREN:

=

AMW REWITA

Oddzial Rewita Koscielisko

Children under 1 year old* without extra bed and board

Free of charge

Children aged 1-3* without extra bed and board

35 PLN/day

Half board for children aged 1-3 years old

15 PLN

Children aged 3-7* with extra bed and half portion of a meal (HB)

70% of standard price

*Applies to children under 1/3/7 years old respectively, prior to commencing their stay

BOARD:

The cost of daily meals for our guests (HB)

110 PLN

Breakfast/lunch and dinner in one

45 PLN/65 PLN

OTHER CHARGES:

Fee for unattended car parking

free of charge

Unused accommodation - surcharge

50 PLN/day

The resort accepts dogs only after prior arrangement (valid vaccination booklet, leash and muzzle obligatory)

20 PLN/day
200 PLN per 14 holiday stay

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION:

Check in - from 04.00 pm & check out - till 10:00

Meals not availed of are not refundable

The municipal tax is charged according to the Zakopane/Ko$cielisko tariff payable in cash only

The stay begins with a dinner on the day of arrival and ends with a breakfast on the day of departure

Card payment accepted

(© L St Nedzy Kubifica 103, 34-511 Koscielisko rezerwacje-zakopane@rewita,pl
6 tel.: +48 (18) 207 93 00 www.amwrewita.pl/koscielisko
fax: +48 (18) 207 93 00
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© SOLINA

o

SOLINA - UNIT HOLIDAY TARIFF CLIMS
valid from 07.01.2025 to 06.01.2026

=

AMW REWITA

Oddzial Rewita Solina

/ 07.01. - 24.04. 25.04. - 31.05. 01.06. - 31.08.\
Accommodation Offer includes 01.10. - 21.12. 01.09. -30.09. |22.12.-06.01.2026
Daily rate
room with bathroom,
balcony, fridge,
2 person electric kettle, TV, 243 279 306
Wi-Fi
room with bathroom,
" . balcony, fridge,
COMFORT Sosna building 2 person (big) electric kettle, TV, 288 324 351
Wi-Fi
2 rooms (bedroom
+ living room),
4 person apartment| bathroom, fridge, 283 324 351
electric kettle, TV,
\\ Wi-Fi /

Price per night per person (HB). All prices are stated in PLN - VAT (8%) included.

@

e Solina 195, 38-610 Polaficzyk

tel.: +48 (13) 470 11 45, tel.: +48 (13) 470 11 00

fax: +48 (13) 47012 21

rezerwacje-solina@rewita.pl
www.amwrewita.pl/solina
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© SOLINA

i

SOLINA - UNIT TARIFF FOR SHORT-TERM STAY CLIMS (< 3 day)

valid from 07.01.2025 to 06.01.2026

=

AMW REWITA

Oddzial Rewita Solina

-

Accommodation

Offer includes

07.01. - 24.04.
01.10. - 21.12.

25.04. - 31.05.
01.09. - 30.09.

01.06. - 31.08. \
22.12. - 06.01.2026

Daily rate

COMFORT Sosna building

2 person

room with bathroom,
balcony, fridge,
electric kettle, TV,
Wi-Fi

225

243

279

2 person (big)

room with bathroom,
balcony, fridge,
electric kettle, TV,
Wi-Fi

270

288

324

4 person apartment

2 rooms (bedroom
+ living room),
bathroom, fridge,
electric kettle, TV,
Wi-Fi

261

288

324

-

Villa residence (OV stay)

Villa residence - 10
person

3 rooms,
3 bathrooms,
2 living rooms with
fireplaces, kitchen,
TV, Wi-Fi, separate
parking

1530*

1980~

2340*

Price per person per night (BB). All prices are stated in PLN - VAT (8%) included.
*Price per villa residence, self-catering (OV).

e Solina 195, 38-610 Polaficzyk

G tel.: +48 (13) 470 11 45, tel.: +48 (13) 470 11 00
fax: +48 (13) 47012 21

rezerwacje-solina@rewita.pl
www.amwrewita.pl/solina
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© SOLINA

0 SOLINA - ADDITIONAL CHARGES

CHARGE FOR CHILDREN:

=

AMW REWITA

Oddzial Rewita Solina

Children under 1 year old* without extra bed and board

Free of charge

Children aged 1-3* without extra bed and board

60 PLN/day

Board for children aged 1-3 years old

40 PLN

Children aged 3-7* with extra bed and board (HB)

80% of standard price

*Applies to children under 1/3/7 years old respectively, prior to commencing their stay

BOARD:

The cost of daily meals (HB) - not applicable for short terms stay

100 PLN

Breakfast/lunch and dinner in one

40 PLN/60 PLN

OTHER CHARGES:

Fee for unattended car parking

Free of charge

Unused accommodation

100 PLN

The municipal tax according to the Solina commune tariff payable in cash only

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION:

Check in - from 03.00 pm & check out - till 10:00

Meals not availed of are not refundable

The stay begins with a dinner on the day of arrival and ends with a breakfast on the day of departure

The resort does not accept pets

Card payment accepted

fax: +48 (13) 47012 21

(© sotina 195, 38-610 Polariczyk rezerwacje-solina@rewita.pl

6 tel.: +48 (13) 470N 45, tel.: +48 (13) 4701100 Www_amwrewita_p[/so[ina
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